
JUSTICES OF THE PEACE

JANUARY 4, 2021 TO JANUARY 6, 2025

Anderson, Bryan, Neil 49 Ingersoll Road Dem 203-306-7294 andersonbryan33@yahoo.com

Bevan, Bill 23 Merlin Circle Rep 203-877-2448 bevan511@yahoo.com

Blake, Benjamin 5 Anchorage Drive Dem 203-783-3201 bengblake@hotmail.com

Casey, Linda 18 Blackall Road Dem 203-878-9289-h  203-494-5142-c lindacasey.430@gmail.com

Cegan, Allan, E 1037 New Haven Avenue Rep 203-877-7946 acegan@optonline.net

DiNapoli, Don 3 Bayshore Drive C Clerk 203-876-7321 N/A

Elson, Harvey 86 Elaine Road C Clerk 203-877-2495 harveyvicky2006@yahoo.com

Frankel-Gramelis, Diane 31 Fenway North C Clerk 203-605-7172 dianefg1@gmail.com

Goulden, Christopher 85 Viscount Drive Rep 203-526-6804 cgoulden@lgatlaw.com

Gustafson, Linda, M 294 High Street Dem 203-878-4907  203-927-1234-c lam3lg@aol.com

Healey, William, D 37 West Shore Drive C Clerk 203-874-5830-h 203-464-2306-c mfd1610@aol.com

Jagodzinski, Thomas 27 Berkeley Terrace Rep 203-876-2749-h 203-218-6166-c tjagod@aol.com

Kali, Lauren L. 335 Meadowside Rd Unit B C Clerk 203-520-0870 lkali2931@gmail.com

Kennedy, Kathy 265 New Haven Avenue Rep 203-530-3322-c kennedykathy57@gmail.com

Kovacs, Douglas 37 Ridge Street C Clerk 203-892-0627-c dougjkovacs@gmail.com

McAllen, Daniel, L, III 221 Gulf Street C Clerk 475-201-3011 danmc7457@aol.com

Moore, Carl, S. 172 Snowapple Lane Dem 203-535-6320-c 203-878-1318-h carlsm4@yahoo.com

Piselli, Ralph 1093 West River Street Rep c 203-641-9604 rpiselli@yahoo.com

Richetelli, James, L, Jr 44 Castle Lane Rep 203-878-2745-h 203-783-3438-w jrichetelli02@gmail.com

Rosen, Justin 54 Davis Drive Dem 203-522-1400 jrosen426@gmail.com

Rousseau, Joan, Ellen 14 Janet Street Dem 203-676-0088-c 203-877-0584-h jr111155@aol.com

Serrano, Shirley 36 Meetinghouse Lane Rep 203-874-1170 retmom97@sbcglobal.net

Smith, Richard 59 6th Avenue Dem 203-215-9684-c richard.smith@aya.yale.edu

Zaneski, Karen 150 Tanglewood Circle C Clerk 203-874-6563 kznettleton@gmail.com
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